skylink

express

nottingham | clifton | east midlands airport

mon to fri

am am am am am am am

Hottingham, Friar Lane Stop F1 4.05 4.45 5.20 6.25 6.40 FAQ 7.50
Hottingham, Broadmarsh Bus Stn arr 4,07 447 522 6.28 643 TA3 T7.83
Nottingham, Broadmarsh Bus Stn dep 4,09 4.49 h.24 6.31 6.46 716 7.56
West Bridgford, County Hall 4.14 454 529 6.37 6.52 .22 8.02

Clifton, Nottingham Trent University 4.20 5.00 5.35 6.45 7.00 7.0 310
Clifton, Park & Ride 4.24 504 5.39 6.50 7.05 7.35 8.15

East Midlands Gateway 4.34 514 549 7.00 7.15 745 8.25

East Midlands Airport, Terminal 4.38 518 k.53 7.06 .1 7.5 8.34

am am am am am am am
Hottingham, Friar Lane Stop F1 8.20 8.50 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15
Nottingham, Broadmarsh Bus 5tn arr 8.23 8.53 918 9.43 10.18 10.48 11.18
Nottingham, Broadmarsh Bus Stn dep 8.26 &8.56 9.22 9.52 10,22 10.52 11.22
West Bridgford, County Hall 8.32 .02 9.25 9.55 10.28 10.55 11.28
Clifton, Nottingham Trent University &40 9.10 9.36 10,06 10.36 11.06 11.36
Clifton, Park & Ride 8.45 9.15 9.4 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41

East Midlands Gateway 8.58 .25 .51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51
East Midlands Airport, Terminal 9.04 2.3 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57

am pm pm pm pm pm pm

Hottingham, Friar Lane Stop F1 11.45 12.15 12.45 1.15 1.45 215 2.45
Nottingham, Broadmarsh Bus Stn arr 11.48 1218 12.43 1.18 1.48 218 248
Hottingham, Broadmarsh Bus Stn dep 11.52 12.22 12,52 1.22 1.52 2.22 2.52
West Bridgford, County Hall 11.53 12.28 12.55 1.25 1.58 2.25 2.55

Clifton, Nottingham Trent University 12.06 12.36 1.06 1.36 2.06 2.36 3.06
Clifton, Park & Ride 12.11 12.41 1.11 1.41 21 2.4 311

East Midlands Gateway 12.21 12.51 1.1 1.51 2. 2.51 KNS

East Midlands Airport, Terminal 1227 12.57 1.27 1.57 227 2.587 32T



Hottingham, Friar Lane Stop F1
Hottingham, Broadmarsh Bus Stn arr
Nottingham, Broadmarsh Bus Stn dep
West Bridgford, County Hall

Clifton, Nottingham Trent University
Clifton, Park & Ride

Ea=st Midlands Gateway

Eazt Midlands Airport, Terminal

Nottingham, Friar Lane Stop F1
Nottingham, Broadmarsh Bus 5tn arr
Nottingham, Broadmarsh Bus Stn dep
West Bridgford, County Hall

Clifton, Nottingham Trent University
Clifton, Park & Ride

East Midlands Gateway

East Midlands Airport, Terminal

pmi

3.15

318

3.22

3.28

3.36

J.4

3.51

3.57

pm

6.55

6.57

6.59

7.04

7.10

715

7.25

7.30

pm

3.45

.48

3.52

3.58

4.06

4.13

4.23

4.29

pm

7.45

747

7.49

.54

a8.01

8.06

8.16

8.20

pm

4.15

413

413

4.24

4,32

4.39

4.49

4.55

pm

8.45

&.47

&.49

.54

9.01

.06

.16

9.20

pm

4.40

4.43

4.47

4.53

5.01

5.08

518

524

pm

10.05

10,07

10.09

10.14

10.21

10.26

10.36

10.40

pmi

5.15

518

522

528

5.36

543

5.53

5.59

pm

543

5.46

5.50

b.b6

6.04

6.11

6.21

6.27

pm

615

6.18

6.22

6.28

6.36

G.41

6.51

6.57



